

jITEM NO.20

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 6113/2012

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2201 OF 2010

RAVINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 30/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jha, Adv.  
Mr. R.D.Rathor, Adv.  
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This application be listed along with appeal before the  
Regular Bench at an early date.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)  
Court Master